EU and Other International Terminal Passenger Traffic September 2018
Comparison with Previous Year

Total < EU Services >
2018 Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage
2018 2018 2018 2017 Change

London Area Airports
GATWICK 4,160,275 2,671,267 257,014 2,928,281 3,036,839 -4
HEATHROW 6,542,684 2,438,363 23,739 2,462,102 2,459,730 -
LONDON CITY 324,832 274,909 203 275,112 250,658 10
LUTON 1,458,118 1,233,086 51,061 1,284,147 1,270,216 1
SOUTHEND 138,772 138,680 - 138,680 105,552 31
STANSTED 2,516,982 2,241,705 41,703 2,283,408 2,136,010 7
Total London Area Airports 15,141,663 8,998,010 373,720 9,371,730 9,259,005 1
Other UK Airports
ABERDEEN 122,669 57,872 13,678 71,550 76,157 -6
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE 20,518 20,453 11 20,464 21,622 -5
BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 275,515 223,170 39,677 262,847 231,621 13
BIGGIN HILL 134 - 110 110 88 25
BIRMINGHAM 1,133,630 784,480 146,755 931,235 1,062,426 -12
BLACKPOOL 640 - - - - -
BOURNEMOUTH 76,011 53,241 21,599 74,840 77,323 -3
BRISTOL 773,427 627,850 86,181 714,031 676,287 6
CARDIFF WALES 157,994 70,563 68,349 138,912 139,950 -1
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD 118,472 64,739 49,961 114,700 137,001 -16
DUNDEE 261 - 221 221 262 -16
DURHAM TEES VALLEY 10,297 10,297 - 10,297 8,403 23
EAST MIDLANDS 515,499 438,006 58,101 496,107 500,777 -1
INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH 901,521 718,163 24,591 742,754 684,957 8
EXETER 51,315 24,365 24,242 48,607 48,712 -
GLASGOW 588,594 390,380 40,169 430,549 466,745 -8
HUMBERSIDE 16,238 11,288 2,894 14,182 14,302 -1
INVERNESS 9,221 8,687 - 8,687 10,692 -19
KIRKWALL 22 - 22 22 . -
LEEDS BRADFORD 432,868 385,577 23,516 409,093 406,623 1
LIVERPOOL (JOHN 397,589 380,289 3,206 383,495 368,165 4
LENNON)

LYDD 34 32 - 32 94 -66

Table 10.1

< Other Services >
Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage
2018 2018 2018 2017 Change
1,166,474 65,520 1,231,994 1,074,848 15
4,080,354 228 4,080,582 4,051,411 1
49,720 - 49,720 50,552 -2
171,770 2,201 173,971 134,937 29
92 - 92 - -
228,827 4,747 233,574 171,487 36
5,697,237 72,696 5,769,933 5,483,235 5
15,760 35,359 51,119 49,851 3
- 54 54 988 -95
7,622 5,046 12,668 5,622 125
- 24 24 3 700
176,765 25,630 202,395 186,148 9
- 640 640 2,314 =72
- 1,171 1,171 478 145
49,230 10,166 59,396 51,918 14
9,173 9,909 19,082 4,372 336
- 3,772 3,772 1,614 134
- 40 40 35 14
- - - 1 -
14,694 4,698 19,392 14,069 38
156,813 1,954 158,767 146,003 9
- 2,708 2,708 462 486
145,671 12,374 158,045 143,337 10
- 2,056 2,056 1,820 13
534 - 534 47 1036
22,299 1,476 23,775 14,398 65
14,094 - 14,094 9,425 50
- 2 2 - -
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MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NEWQUAY

NORWICH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
SUMBURGH

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK
Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting
Airports

Tota

2018

2,622,664
473,778
13,141
45,901
79,920
6,198
73,262
200
8,917,533

24,059,196

661
3,950
6,011

10,622

<

>

EU Services

Scheduled
2018

1,605,096
405,232
13,141
17,116
79,916

69,390

6,459,343

15,457,353

355
3,414
4,067
7,836

Charter
2018

263,076

888,323

1,262,043

223
536
1,719
2,478

Total
2018

1,868,172
405,232
13,141
35,208
79,916

73,262

7,347,666

16,719,396

578
3,950
5,786

10,314

Total
2017

1,956,073
425,285
11,449
33,599
80,834

83,337

7,522,784

16,781,789

524
4,554
5,815

10,893

Percentage
Change

-4
-5
15

10
-13

Table 10.1

< Other Services >
Scheduled Charter Total Total Percentage
2018 2018 2018 2017 Change
706,653 47,839 754,492 712,110 6
68,546 - 68,546 54,528 26
- 10,693 10,693 9,193 16
4 - 4 6 -33
- 6,198 6,198 6,061 2
- 200 200 9,487 -98
1,387,858 182,009 1,569,867 1,424,290 10
7,085,095 254,705 7,339,800 6,907,525 6
83 - 83 107 -22
138 87 225 336 -33
221 87 308 443 -30



